SHIMMICK CORP COM USD0.01

SHIMMICK CORP COM USDO0.01
ISIN:  US82455M1099

Overview

2024/06/24 22:00:00

Price
1.52 USD

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.00% (0.00)

US82455M1099
SHIM

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

44 EUR

S&P 500

1.50 USD (2,300)
1.78 USD (200)
1.58 USD

1.5897 USD

1.52 USD

1.52 USD
1.544563 USD
11,276
17,429.73

193

WKN: 82455M109
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/06/21
2024/05/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/03/26

s i £ o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Strategy 2Q 2024
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US82455M1099&ID_NOTATION=438415404
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bf2941ee48e2a17676e0da1d43dc8e2552446d0350ef60255c167aa1194803a0&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4750d138cc5db4ad6&time=1719391139&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=70f530c7580f6ced3f99ab589bf18cfb339e72671ef004ce4691ee70c1ab6e07&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=11b3b518172faf200&time=1719391139&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6d1dc69e370673cab5ad49499cf2731811b3d85d8c35308a6bdeb943ffe65851&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0a02ab31985442abf&time=1719391139&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0e98fdd6883a2f0f823adafeefdc6581ed8c5e7256e2b066da7c3c914f4b29f7&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e5d10a7717579196a&time=1719391139&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8d3cee1397ecc26650dd0609b47883f4dc839720cd7c97a902776b4441c98acb&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=a1f8eea12a76b7e36&time=1719391139&tool=RSC

SHIMMICK CORP COM USD0.01

Details

2024/06/24 22:00:00

Price

1.52 USD

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)
General attributes
ISIN US82455M1099
Symbol SHIM
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 44 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.50 USD (2,300)
Ask (Ask size) 1.78 USD (200)
Open 1.58 USD
High 1.5897 USD
Low 1.52 USD
Close (prev. day) 1.52 USD
VWAP 1.544563 USD
Volume (pcs) 11,276
Trading volume 17,429.73
Number of trades 193
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) -75.08% - -
Perf (abs.) -4.58 - -
Beta -0.90 -0.60 -0.25
Volatility 133.28 - -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SHIMMICK CORP COM USDO0.01

Exchange [§] Date Trading volume (mio.)
2024/06/24 22:00 1.52USD 0.02

Time Price
Nasdaq

1.85 USD (110,668

7.99 USD (2024/03/14
1.47 USD (2024/05/23

1.53 USD (18,927

4.23 USD (92,837
- USD

—
—_— — = = — — = ~—

-USD (-
-USD (-

Number of trades
193
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=438415404

SHIMMICK CORP COM USD0.01

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
SHIMMICK CORP.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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